



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL REVISION No. - 8350 of 2025

Harikesh Kumar Gautam

.....Revisionist(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 3 Others

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Revisionist(s)	:	Virendra Kumar Shukla
Counsel for Opposite Party(s)	:	G.A.

Court No. - 88

HON'BLE PRASHANT MISHRA-I, J.

1. Learned counsel for the revisionist and learned A.G.A. for the State are present.
2. Put up this case on 29.04.2026, as fresh, along with fresh service report regarding notice upon opposite party no.2.
3. Interim order, if any, is extended till the next date of listing.

(Prashant Mishra-I,J.)

April 9, 2026
Saurabh