



HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD

CRIMINAL REVISION No. - 8350 of 2025

Harikesh Kumar Gautam

.....Revisionist(s)

Versus

State Of U.P. And 3 Others

.....Opposite
Party(s)

Counsel for Revisionist(s)	:	Virendra Kumar Shukla
Counsel for Opposite Party(s)	:	G.A.

Court No. - 88

HON'BLE PRASHANT MISHRA-I, J.

1. As per office report dated 28.04.2026, reminder issued regarding service of notice but the same has not been received yet.
2. List this case as fresh on 15.05.2026 along with fresh office report.
3. Interim order, if any, is extended till the next date of listing.

(Prashant Mishra-I,J.)

April 29, 2026

Kashifa